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y 1 V'l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- s 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
g TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref ; CS8/SMO18001535/R1gb

50 RAFFLES PLACE

IR

#05-01/06 Date: 25-01-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
13 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBD 2499L Veh. Inspected SLP 8133X
Folicy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1800411/HCY Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEC Assign Date 24/01/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer = Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  22/01/2018 Inspection Date 25/01/2018
Survey held at 6 BENOISECTOR
Repairer ~ VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD
5a. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Catherine Chnnﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January, 2018 5:16 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@Ikkauto.com

Cc: edmondvermogenace@gmail.com; Han, Bernard; Henry, Irene James
Subject: CMTD1800411/HCY - ACCIDENT INVLG FBD2499L & SLP8133X ON 22.01.18
Attachments: SLP8133X 22JAN2018 TP.PDF

Qur Claim Reference: CMTD1800411/HCY
Dear LKK AUTO/ Mohd Rasul, HRIAL

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLP8133X.

Please be informed that Bernard Han the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

— Innovation for Wellbein
e/ SOMPO o A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom

disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: edmondvermogenace@gmail.com [mailto:edmondvermogenace@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2018 5:13 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Han, Bernard; Henry, Irene James

Subject: RE: CMTD1800411/HCY - ACCIDENT INVLG FBED2495L & SLP8133X ON 22.01.18

Dear Grace,
We would like to arrange LKK Mr Rasul to survey this vehicle.

Thank you

Best Regards,



Edmond Lim
Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
1 Bukit Batok Crescent
#05-23 Weega Plaza
Singapora 658064

Tel: 6804 4596

Fax: 6694 4829

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.tec@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January 2018 5:04 PM

To: edmondvermogenace@gmail.com

Cc: Han, Bernard <Bernard.han@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>
Subject: RE: CMTD1800411/HCY - ACCIDENT INVLG FBD2499L & SLP8133X ON 22.01.18

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1800411/HCY
Your Reference: SLPB133X

Without Prejudice

Date; 24™ January 2018

Attention:
M/S VERMOGEN ACE PTELTD

Dear Edmond,

ACCIDENT INVLG FBD2499L & 5LP8133X ON 22.01.18

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 24/01/2018.
Please be informed that Bernard Han the handler of this case.
We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct
the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 | Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
2 | LKK Auto Consultants Kenneth Kong (North area)

Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh (West area)

3 | Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffery Ong

4 | JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek

5 | In House surveyor Teo See Ling

2



Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of

the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards
Grace Teo

Claims Division
D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

= Innovation for Wellbeing
@/ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sa | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your perscnal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Teo, Grace

Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2018 4:18 PM

To: 'edmondvermogenace@gmail.com’

Cc: Han, Bernard; Henry, Irene James

Subject: CMTD1800411/HCY - ACCIDENT INVLG FBD2499L & SLPB133X ON 22.01.18

Qur Claim Reference: CMTD1800411/HCY
Your Reference:; SLP8133X

Hi Edmond,
We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents and your request is noted.

Please be informed that Bernard Han the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

= . Innovation for Wellbeing
@ <OMPO Century of Trust

3




Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www. facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: edmondvermogenace@gmail.com [mailto:edmondvermogenace@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2018 3:17 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: FW: SOMPO:PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY FOR (OUR REF:S5LP8133X) YOUR REF:FBD2495L
DOA:22/1/2018

Dear Arrange survey dept

Kindly arrange TP survey on 25/01/2017 (THURSDAY) following detail & attach here GIA report:

Survey before repair

Your Vehicle:FBD2499L

Our Vehicle: SLP8133X

DOA 1 22/01/2018

AOL :CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE

Vehicle Location: 6 BENOI SECTOR SINGAPORE 629904

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Edmond Lim
Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
1 Bukit Batok Crescent
#05-23 Wcega Plaza
Singapore 658064

Tel: 6204 4596

Fax: 6694 4929



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

!

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-group.coms

Sent: Monday, 6 August 2018 1:10 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin-D (LKKAuto); Janice Lee (LKKAuto): Hsiao Tong

(LKKAuto); Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR; Vmg admin; Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang;
Tejano Exequiel Dawal; Minoko Chan; Pila Ng; Edmond Lim; Lina Rosli: Luis Tan; Paul
Tan; Desmond Kor

Subject: Re: SLP8133X DOA: 22/01/2018 TO FINALISE (SOMPQ TP)

Hi Rasul,
Confirmed COR @ $1,000 bef gst (lump sum) 2 working days.

Excluded: PRS, RS, WEEKENDS, PH.

Thank you
Best Regards,

Paulg Baldoz
Vermogen Ace Pte Lid

Operation Address:

6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629904
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929

Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54
Wcega Plaza Singapore 658064

On Mon, Aug 6, 2018 at 12:25 PM, Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com> wrote:

Hi Paulo,

Finalised amount of $ 1,000.00 / 2 days L/S is confirmed

Best Regards,
Rasul | Assessor

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuta)

Sent: Friday, 26 January 2018 11:49 AM

To: Teo, Grace'; assignments; 'Han, Bernard'

Cc: ‘Henry, Irene James’; SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1800411/HCY - ACCIDENT INVLG FBD2499L & SLPB133X ON 22.01.18
Attachments: CSSMO18001535R1gb.pdf

Dear Bernard,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SLP 8133X.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-9561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 3(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 25 January 2018 10:22 AM

To: 'Tea, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@l|kkauto.com>

Cc: 'Han, Bernard' <Bernard.han@sompo.com.sg>; 'Henry, Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: CMTD1800411/HCY - ACCIDENT INVLG FBD2495L & SLPE133X ON 22.01.18

Dear Grace,
Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 65256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo @sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January, 2018 5:16 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Ce: edmondvermogenace@gmail.com; Han, Bernard <Bernard.han@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James
<irene.henry@s0mpo.COM.SE>

Subject: CMTD1800411/HCY - ACCIDENT INVLG FBD2499L & SLP8133X ON 22.01.18

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1800411/HCY

Dear LKK AUTO/ Mohd Rasul,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLP8133X.

Please be infarmed that Bernard Han the handler of this case.

1
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51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (005) 62563561 FAX @ ((45) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD180041 1/HCY Date; 26" January 2018
Our Ref: CS/SMO18001535/R1gb Without Prejudice

The Motor Claims Department
Sompo Insurance

Attn: Grace

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO_SLP 8133X .
We thank you for the instruction on _24/01/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle

on 25/01/2018 at the premises of M/s VERMOGEN and have the following
to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 58 2.581.50

Revised Estimate Amount 1 5% 1,270.00

“Check” Items Amount 8% - —

Market Value : 5% -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 8% -

Nett Value 1 5% -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
rear portion.

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.
Davs of repair: 2 davs.
We have not authorized repair.

Yours faithfully

Rasul
Automaobile Assessor



RIVIAG 1801 1ERT | Vermogen Ace Ple Lid - HO
ENTRY DATE, & TIME: 23/01/2015 18:C8)
SIABMITTED BY: Nur Azyira Binte AB Rahman

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaasa raport mrredsi the detalls of the accident lo spaed up the claims procass

2. This Form must ha complated by the Policyhoidar andicr the Authonsed Oriver.

3, Information provided must be as truthiul and accurate as possibie. Any witful misrepresentation or witheading of material tacts may aliow Insurance companies 1o
repudiate policy ability

4, The issue and acceplance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admisson of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

5. Ay false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This rapart will be farsarded by the insurars of the GlA Records Management Centre established by the Genaral Insurancae Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that capies of this raport will, for a fee, ba made avadable upon application by iMerasled parties

7. By the lodgement of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and Lo copies of the repon being made avallaole
aloresaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 23/01/2018 18:09
Date Of Accident 22/01/2018 03:30
Exact Location Of Accident CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Reqgistration Number SLPB133X
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registered Owner LCRF PTELTD
Co Reqg No 201624597TK
Email Address NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone Mo OFFICE-66944919
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer MITSUBISHI
Model LANCER EX
Emc;f‘:;g:jﬁ:ﬁ:m which vehicle was being used at HIRER
Are ',ru:uu_l::laiming under your own insurance paolicy NO
for repair to your vehicle?
If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy YES
Policy Mumber
Cover Note Mumber
Driver
Mame of Driver LIM BOOMN LEONG (LIN WENLIANG)
NRIC Mo S7711872A
Date Of Birth 23041977
Ccoupation OUTDOOR
Date OFf Driving Pass 2210111997
Driving Experience 21 ¥YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender MALE
Mobile Mumber {LOCAL) +65-90106639
Fax Mumbear
Contact Number
EMail Address NOEMAIL

Fage 1 of 19



Address

Fosicode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with tha Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Wehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Weather Condibons
Road Surface
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accidem?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown persanis)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passengar 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes.Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If ¥es,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

& BEMOI SECTOR

NO
OTHER - HIRER

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD
CLEAR
WET

NO

NO
NO
YES
NO
2

NAME: : UNKNOWN
GENDER: : MALE

NO

NO

PLEASE REFER TO PHOTOS ATTACHED, THANK YOU.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Wehicle Category

Mame of Oriver
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Posteode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

YES

NO
MO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

FRD2499L

| -_'J'l w 1) ]
VEH. B -
PRIVATE CAR

Page 2 of 19



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plarse repart gpergetly the details of the accident to spaed up the clalms process,

2. This Farm must 5e completed by the Palievhaldar and/for the Authorised Driver,

3. Information provided mest be as truthiyl snd acsurate s possitle. Any witful misrepresentation or withhalding of matecin
facts may allow iNSUrance comgpanies t IEability.

A, Tha lssue and scceptance of thit Fosm by insurance compankes i nol an adméssion of policy liabRity on the part of the insurance
comganias.

5. Any fake reporting may be refered ta the Police for investigation.

5 The report will be forwarded by the ingurers of the G4 Records Management Cantre established by the Ganaral Insurance
Assaciation of Singapors [GiA] for archiving and that capies of this report will for a fes be made svailable upon apphcation by
Interested parties,

3. 8y the lodgment of this report ta the inswers, you hersby consent to the srchiving of this report at the centre and o copiis of
the report being mada avallable aforessid,

8. Comnsent under the Personal Dats Protection Aot (PDPA)
| wirderstang, scknowledgs, agres and consent thak:

{a} My insuser, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA™) mayfare permiried to calkee, wse,
discloss andfar procass my persanal data/personal infarmation set out in this [form] and any other parsonal infarmatian
provided by me or possessed by my insurer {collectivaly the "Personal Infoemation”} and dischase and wransfor such
Peraonal Information ta all inperan(s] who have insurad vehide{z) Invabad in this secidant (3l insurer(s) who have insured
wehicle{s) invohved ia thit sccident vhall be coliactively raferred to ss the “Insurers™], the Insurers’ lawyers/lsw firms, the
Manatary Authesity of Singapars snd any reinvant government agancyfauthority {such &5 the palice), far the purpate(s]
o
{it processing handling and/ar dealing with my clalms induding the settiemant of the ciaims and any necessary

inwestigations relating to the claims;

(i} inwestigating the sccidant and/for my daims;
{1l] emnrying out andfor dealing with my instroctions or fespaeading to any snquiries by me:

{iv] administering my claing {including the maiding of correspondence, SLEtMMents, Iuoloes, IEpors of notices o my,
which could involve disclosure of certsin personal data about me ta bring sbout delivary of the sams as well @5 on the

axternal cover of envalopei/mall packages); and/or

[} cemplying with apalicabile law in administering, processing, handling and/'cr dealing with my daims {callectivey the
“Purposas”]

()  all insurer(s] who have insured vehiclels) involved in this accident and the insurers” lawyeryflaw firms, may/are permitbed
ro callect, wie, divclage and/or process my Pecsonal information for ane or more of the shove Purposes; bnd

fe}  my Personal infermation mayican be diclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GLA to thels third party service providen or
agentsfincluding thair lawyersflaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapors, for ane ar mare of the sbove Purposes.

{d] oy Personal Information wil also be callected and wsed to compila claims history for tha purpose of froud detection,
Investgation and management in present and ol future chaims.

{2} theinformation 1o collected under (d) above may be shared [ discloged:

{1} voall Inmerers andfor any other third parties thak sssiet in svalsating, investigating, controfing of managing fraed,
regulstors, law enfarcement and gavernment agencies o3 reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(i} for complying with requiramenis under any regulations, laws of cowrt orders.

3
Palicphalder's Signature = Curires"s Sigrature Reparting renal's Signitire
Date & Time: (6 dibwar Is net the peficyhalder) Mame:
Datm & Time: MRIC/FIN No!

Page 3 of 18



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 2
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IDENTIFICATION CARD & DRIVING LICGENCE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

DRIVING LICENCE REPUBLIC OF SINGARQORE
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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' ﬂ
Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904}
Tel : 6358 3031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

SLP8133X

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

TP INSURER : SOMPO Vehicle Reg. No.:  SLPB133X
OWM INSURER : AlG Vehicle Reg. Date:  20-Jun-2017
CLAIM TYPE : TP Make / Model : MIT. LANCER EX 1.6 AT
Date of Accident : 22/1/2018 Engine No. : 4A92CP0RSS
Chassis No. : IMYSRCY1AGUO0ES 1S
COST OF CLAIMS
Parts Cost / List ltems : 5 1,535.00 Surveyor Name and Company :
Plus/less  10% 5 15350 ?ﬂ% w_ (LKK)
Total Cost / List : 5 1,381.50 Date of survey : ?—Y/ 0 fﬁi' @ f’ é (o
—
Special Nett Items 5 - Part by Part / fump Sum £ days
Total Parts Amount : 5 1,381.50 Resurvey Before Paint / @9
Total Labour Amount : s 1,200.00 Authorize/Not Authorize/Without Prejudice
Gross Total : 5 2,581.50 Email:  MAS “-{ @ {kk“‘”’l' i
G5T % 7% 5 180.71 Fax No :
Nett Amount : S 2,762.21 HeNo: 0D {O'U’E’g

This claim is handled by : EDMOND




Vehicle Reg. No.

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Make / Model :
Engine No. :
Chassis No. ;

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)

Tel : 63583031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

SLP8133X

20/6/2017

MIT. LANCER EX 1.6 AT

4A92CP0GESS

IMYSRCY1AGUODGE14

Estimates on Parts

PAGE 1

Qty

PARTICULARS CONDITION

AMOLINT

S/M

ADIUSTED
AMOUNT

1 |Rear bumper =% -

815.00

iset |Rear bumper clip AL~

50.00

Rear bumper centre retainer upper )‘5 s“d“

110.00

Rear bumper reinforcament
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Rear number plate with base I -
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Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel ; 6358 3031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 66094 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. : SLP8133X
vehicle Reg. Date: 20/6/2017
Make / Model : MIT. LANCER EX 1.6 AT
Engine No. : AAG2CPOGIS
Chassis No. : JMYSRCY1AGUODBG14
PAGE 1
Estimates on Labour
ADJUSTED
Mo MECHAMICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR AMOUNT | AMOUNT
1 |Tostraighten and panel beating . To cut/weld panels. Rear Portion. 5 EW Lo
2 |To putty,respray painting and polish affected areas. Rear Portion. 5 20
3 [Toremove and refit reverse sensor. S 100 {: ©

4 |To rust proof affected areas.
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g‘_‘sum {0 fimal approval from Insurance Company
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Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160823C)
& Benol Sector, Singapore (629304)
Tel ; 6358 3031/6904 4596 | Fax Mo : 6694 4929

SLP8133X

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

TP INSURER : SOMPO Yehicle Reg. No. : SLP8133X
OWN INSURER : AlG Vehicle Reg, Date:  20-Jun-2017
CLAIM TYPE : TP Make / Model : MIT. LANCER EX 1.6 AT
Date of Accident : 22/1/2018 Engine Mo. : 4A92CP06I5
Chassis No. : IMYSRCY1AGUDOEE14
COST OF CLAIMS
Farts Cost / List Items : 5 1,535.00 Surveyor Name and Company
Plus/Less  10% 5 153.50 ?ﬂ’j wi_ CMK)
Total Cost / List L 1,281.50 Date of survey : 9—5./ ol / ( E"@ fé (o
L
special Nett Items : $ - Part by Part / {Ump Sum 2 days
Total Parts Amount : 5 1,381.50 Resurvey Before Paint / ain
Total Labour Amount : 5 1,200.00 Authorize/Not Authorize/Without Prejudice
Gross Total : 5 2,581.50 Email: A7 u{ @ W -
GST%: T% 5 180.71 Fax No :
Nett Amount : $ 276221 weno: G 00 (0TS
= Ass
- =Y.
e
This claim is handled by : EDMOND Lz Ab°
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Vehicle Reg. No. :

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Make / Model :
Engine No.:
Chassis No. :

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

& Benaoi Sector, Singapore (629904)

Tel : 63583031/6904 4596 | Fax No: 6634 4929

SLP8133X

20/6/2017

MIT. LANCER EX 1.6 AT

4A92CP0695

IMYSRCYIAGUD0GE14

Estimates on Pa

PAGE 1
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Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benol Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031/6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. : SLP8133X
Vehicle Reg. Date: 20/6/2017
Make / Model : MIT. LANCER EX 1.6 AT
Engine No. : 4A92CP06S5
Chassis No. : IMYSRCY1AGUOOGRE14
PAGE 1
Estimates on Labour
ADIUSTED
No MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR AMOUNT AMOUNT
1 |Tostraighten and panel beating . To cut/weld panels. Rear Portion. $ 60000 | Yo
2 |To putty,respray painting and polish affected areas. Rear Portion. 5 4 Pt
3 |To remove and refit reverse sensor. 5 1 to
4 |To rust proof affected areas. T
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl B B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4313
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobila
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO18001535/R1gbn2
50 RAFFLES PLACE
#05-01/06 Date: 16-08-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code : SMO

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. FBD 24991 Veh. Inspected SLP 8133X
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1800411/HCY Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  GRACETEO Assign Date 24/01/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6A c.c 1590
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JMYSRCY1AGUDNEE 14 Colour WHITE
Odometer 37598 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 ACHILLES 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 ACHILLES 5mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R18 ACHILLES 5mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 ACHILLES 5 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  22/01/2018 Inspection Date 25/01/2018
Survey held at 6 BENOISECTOR
Repairer VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




' P4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

;_J.' ; ; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg, No. 18-9607198-R Page Mo.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLP 8133X

Estimate By | Our Adjusted
ription of Co n
Qty Descript Parts nditio Workshop ($) ($)
ENT T
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 815.00 815.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER CENTRE RETAINER UFPPER SERVICEABLE 110.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 210.00 -
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH BASE BENT 50.00 35.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR SERVICEABLE 300.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -153.50 -50.00
1,381.50 810.00
LABOUR
TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATING. TO CUT/WELD £00.00 200.00
PANELS REAR PORTION.
TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH AFFECTED 400.00 200.00
AREAS REAR PORTION,
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR. 100.00 60.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1,200.00 460.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,581.50 1,270.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CS/SM0O18001535/R1gbn2
MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng, AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser




